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02-02-2026
El Longino
El Longino
Noticia general
Nuevo Servicio Militar 2026: dos acuartelamientos al año, segundo año con formación laboral y alza de 75% en el ingreso
mensual

15
424,6
$ 255.161

3.600
10.800
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